Stamp
1 of 3
Signature
Proforma Invoice
To: Voolia
Attention: Alexander
Email: Lee@yahoo.com
Tel: 551-721-7947
From: Pfeffer, Olson and Rogahn
Sales: Tiffany stewart
Email: tiffanykstewart@rocketmail.com
Tel: +12408610535
PI Number: PI-000012230078
Date: 18/12/2023
Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below information.
Operation Dep Information
Voolia
Alexander Lee
133 2nd Street West
Apt_222
Lohrville - Illinois - Saudi Arabia
Tel : 551-721-7947
Email : Lee@yahoo.com
Consignee Information
Voolia
Alexander Lee
133 2nd Street West
Apt_222
Lohrville - Illinois - Saudi Arabia
Tel : 551-721-7947
Email : Lee@yahoo.com
CR. No. : 1010057263
VAT No. : 300050206400003
Terms & Conditions
Prices EXW | Ex Works
Payment 100% In Advance
Validity 50 Days
Delivery 60 Days
Follow up your order
02534816
Proforma Invoice Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 1,179
0.57 m³
Prepared by
(Sales)
Tiffany stewart
Approved By
(Wholesale Sales Manager)
Joseph Phillips
Stamp
02534816
2 of 3
Signature
# Item Number Image Description QTY Unit Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
1 AN30023-B
E-Series - Anar - Bulb A80 E27 Socket
18watt 3000K - CRI 80 1620Lumen -
0.5PF 150 To 300V IP 20 - BULB W80
x H150mm White / plastic (Housing) -
61g - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
50 $ 0.91 50 L41.5 x W41.5 x H33.1 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 45.50
2
AZ30009-A
(RFE-0290A
,)
E-Series - Azhar - Candle light C35
E14 Socket 4watt 3000K - CRI 80
480Lumen - 0.5PF 220 To 240V IP 20
- Candle Bulb W35 x H96mm
transparent / Glass (Housing) - 12g -
Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
100 $ 0.54 100 L39 x W20 x H28 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 54.00
3
AR30039-B
(RFE-0304B)
E-Series - Amir - Down Light
Recessed 20watt 3000K - CRI 80
1700Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Round D170 x H55mm Cut Out
145mm White / Aluminum (Housing) -
500g - Warranty 3 Years
Certified CB
20 $ 4.43 20 L38 x W36 x H37.5 0.05 m³ 1 0.05 m³ $ 88.60
4
TE20001-A
(old12)
Silver test series - Test - Down Light
PIN, Recessed 10watt 2700K - CRI 80
800Lumen - PF -IP 10 - Round D10 x
H10mm Silver / Stainless Steel (Front
Cover ) - Warranty 3 Years
25 $ 5.63 25 L65 x W19.5 x H19.5 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 140.75
5
DE60239-A
(RFE-0403,)
E-Series - Deem - Panel Light
Recessed 40watt 6000K - CRI 80
4000Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Square W595 x L595 x H8mm
White / Aluminum (Housing) - 1940g -
Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
5 $ 11.64 5 L64 x W20 x H49 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 58.20
6 LE60339-A
E-Series - Lena - Recessed Panel
Downlight Recessed 9watt 6000K -
CRI 70 758Lumen - 0.5PF 100 To
265V IP 20 - Round D90 x H25mm
White / Aluminum (Base) - White / PC
(Front Cover ) - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
100 $ 1 100 L56 x W44.5 x H22 0.05 m³ 1 0.05 m³ $ 100.00
7 MR60297-A
E-Series - Mar - Spotlight MR16 Base:
MR16 2835SMD 7Pcs 1W 7watt
6500K - CRI 80 560Lumen - 0.5PF
110 To 240V IP 20 - Round D50 x
H48mm White / plastic (Housing) -
Silver / Aluminum (Inside Stracture ) -
19g - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
100 $ 0.6 100 L53 x W26.5 x H13 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 60.00
8
TAG0119-A
(RFE-0225A.)
E-Series - Taj - Strip light Surface
2835SMD 180Pcs/1M 6watt/m Green
- 650Lumen/m - 1PF 220 To 240V IP
65 - Linear W17 x L50000 x H7mm
White / FPCB (Inside Stracture ) -
transparent / PVC (Housing) - 7200g -
Warranty 2 Years
Certified CB
1 $ 35.49 1 L32 x W32 x H15 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 35.49
9
RA60091-A
(RFE-0286)
E-Series - Rashed - Tube Light
Recessed 8watt 6500K - CRI 70
560Lumen - 0.5PF 165 To 265V IP 20
- Linear W22 x L450 x H34mm White /
Aluminum (Housing) - Warranty 2
Years
Non CB
25 $ 1.11 25 L19.5 x W51 x H13.5 0.01 m³ 1 0.01 m³ $ 27.75
Stamp
02534816
3 of 3
Signature
# Item Number Image Description QTY Unit Price QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
10 RY60326-A
E-Series - Rayan - Tube Light PIN
12watt 6000K - CRI 80 1080Lumen -
0.5PF 165 To 265V IP 20 - Linear W26
x L600 mm White / Glass (Housing) -
223g - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
30 $ 0.65 30 L65 x W20 x H17.5 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 19.50
11
ES-0820
(ATC-D0392)
Empty promotion box of AN60018-2
9W bulb
400 $ 0.51 400 L52.5 x W51.5 x H49.5 0.13 m³ 1 0.13 m³ $ 204.00
12 AS308-22
Electric - Asala - connection plate -
45A - BLACK / PC (Base), BLACK /
PC (Frame) - W86 x L88
80 $ 1.64 80 L48.8 x W34 x H21.2 0.04 m³ 1 0.04 m³ $ 131.20
13
WA00003
(RF-30006)
Electric - WASEL - 13A Plug UK Plug
Type - Silver / Stainless Steel (Housing)
mmCertified CB
240 $ 0.57 240 L40.5 x W26.5 x H22.5 0.02 m³ 1 0.02 m³ $ 136.80
14 WA50011
Electric - WASEL - 250V 13A 4 gang
UK type power extension sockets UK
Plug Type - Cord Length 5m - grey &
white / PC (Housing), grey / Rubber
(cable) W26 x L306 x H63.5mmNon
CB
10 $ 7.76 10 L42.5 x W30 x H24.5 0.03 m³ 1 0.03 m³ $ 77.60
Total
1,186 14 1 m³
Only One Thousand One Hundred Seventy Nine Point Thirty Nine USD $
1,179.39